Tork® Hand Cleaning Wet Wipes

No water? No worries - with Tork® Hand Cleaning and Surface
Cleaning Wet Wipes you can clean dirty hands and surfaces
quickly and easily, wherever you are. Pre-moistened, thick &
durable disposable wipes in a convenient, portable bucket for
hand cleaning

www.tork.com.au

Avrticle 2316793

Ply

Colour

Convenient: Portable buckets to clean
hands without the need for access to
water and soap while “on the go”

Hygienic: Tork® Hygienic Micro Emulsion
Formula is tough on dirt and gentle on skin

Efficient: Wet, thick & durable wipes to
assist in cleaning dirt and grease off hands
with ease
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EAN

Pieces
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Width
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Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Tork is sold by Asaleo Care under licence from Essity, a

Consumer unit
9310150167937
72

190 mm

135 mm

135 mm

0 dm3

12409

12409

Plastic Bucket

leading global personal care and hygiene company.
Asaleo Care manufactures, markets and distributes
consumer products across the feminine hygiene,

incontinence hygiene, baby hygiene, consumer tissue and
professional hygiene product categories across Australia,

New Zealand and Fiji. For more information, visit
www.asaleocare.com or www.essity.com

Transport unit
19310150167934
288

4

219 mm

330 mm

330 mm
23.9dm3

5kg

5.1kg

Carton

Alternative products

510271 101221 2179141

Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634
PO Box 1580

Clayton South, Victoria 3169

customerservice@asaleocare.com

www.tork.com.au



