

Tork® Hand Cleaning Wet Wipes



Article	2316793
Ply	1
Print	No
Colour	White

No water? No worries - with Tork® Hand Cleaning and Surface Cleaning Wet Wipes you can clean dirty hands and surfaces quickly and easily, wherever you are. Pre-moistened, thick & durable disposable wipes in a convenient, portable bucket for hand cleaning

www.tork.com.au

Convenient: Portable buckets to clean hands without the need for access to water and soap while "on the go"

Hygienic: Tork® Hygienic Micro Emulsion Formula is tough on dirt and gentle on skin

Efficient: Wet, thick & durable wipes to assist in cleaning dirt and grease off hands

with ease

Shipping data		
	Consumer unit	Transport unit
EAN	9310150167937	19310150167934
Pieces	72	288
Consumer units	-	4
Height	190 mm	219 mm
Width	135 mm	330 mm
Length	135 mm	330 mm
Volume	0 dm3	23.9 dm3
Net weight	1240 g	5 kg
Gross weight	1240 g	5.1 kg
Packing material	Plastic Bucket	Carton

Alternative products





510271

101221

2179141

Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634

PO Box 1580

Clayton South, Victoria 3169

customerservice@asaleocare.com